Abfrage Jahresplanung

Kampfrichter*innen Technik 2025

Name:

Vorname:

Lehrgange NWTU

01.02.2025

22.02.2025

06.03.2025

04.09.2025

20.09.2025

KR-Grund-Lehrgang

KR-Pflicht-Lehrgang

KR-Lehrgang PC-Bedienung

KR-Lehrgang PC-Bedienung

KR-Grund-Lehrgang

Turniere NWTU

22.03.2025

05.07.2025

27.09.2025

06.12.2025

1. NW-Turnier ,Bayer-Cup 2025¢

Offene Landesmeisterschaft

2. NW-Turnier ,llyeo Open 2025°

3. NW-Turnier 2025 ,X-Mas-Cup*

Ruckantwort senden an:

oder an:

Erkrath

Bochum

online

online

Kamen

Wuppertal

Bochum

Erkrath

Kamen

[lja

[lja

[lja

[lia

[lja

[lja

[lja

[lia

[lja

m.sand@nwtu.de

[] neir

[] neir

[] neir

[] nei

[] neir

[] nei

[] neir

[] nei

[] neir

markus.sand@t-online.de
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